
 

 

10 Day Emirati Escapades 
Dubai to Dubai on board Nautica 
Dec 10 – 20, 2025 
From US$1,999 p.p. 
 

 

 

 

 

Special Offer 

-Gourmet Specialty Restaurants 
-Unlimited WiFi 
-Shipboard Gratuities 
and more 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Standard terms apply. View complete Terms and Conditions 

 

Day Port 

Dec 10 Wed Dubai, United Arab Emirates 
Dec 11 Thu Fujairah, United Arab Emirates 
Dec 12 Fri Muscat, Oman 
Dec 13 Sat Khasab, Oman 
Dec 14 Sun Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 
Dec 15 Mon Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 
Dec 16 Tue Sir Bani Yas, United Arab Emirates  
Dec 17 Wed Bahrain, Bahrain 
Dec 18 Thu Doha, Qatar 
Dec 19 Fri Doha, Qatar 
Dec 20 Sat Dubai, United Arab Emirates 

https://www.oceaniacruises.com/legal/promotion-terms/

